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Klass Elit

Roger Nordstréom
Klass 3

Karin Tofftén

P-O Eklund

Kaj Nord

Klass 1
Veronica Glansholm
Jan Glansholm
Klass 55

Marie Backman
Tord Stuxgren
Sixten Backman
Gunilla Norbéack
Klass 65

Anders Bergstrom
Lars Tofftén
Klass 70

Kent Hertzman
Olle Hakansson
Kurt Martis

Allan Martis

Final seniorer
Roger Nordstrom
Karin Tofftén

Kaj Nord

Veronica Glansholm
Jan Glansholm

P-O Eklund

Final veteraner
Marie Backman

Anders Bergstrém
Sixten Backman
Lars Tofftén
Gunilla Norbéack
Tord Stuxgren
Kent Hertzman
Olle Hakansson
Kurt Martis

Stenkumla SKG

Forbundsmasterskap Liggande 2018-06-02

Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Stanga Etelhem
Stanga Etelhem

Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Stenkumla
Larbro

Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Grundomg.
270
271
266
247
240
252

Grundomg.
278

273
271
271
265
271
268
233
219

e.u. Lars o Karin Tofftén

ligg
41
40
41
40
40
32

ligg
44
45
44
47
38
44
41
38
41

ligg

42
37

48
43
42

39

46
44

48
40
26
39

ligg
46
42
45
40
43
38

ligg
46
47
47
44
47
37
36
43
41

ligg
43

43
45
44

43
39

43

46
47

43

46
43

46

30
33
35

ligg

~N © 00 00 ©

ligg

10*

10
10*

10*

ligg
43

42
44
44

39
38

48

46
43

46

45
44

45

45
43
40

ligg
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ligg

10

10

10

ligg
47

45
35
42

34
34

48

44
48

48

46
48

43

37
43
39

ligg
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ligg
47

47
39
47

44
47

44

47
46

44

46
44

47

43
34
36

ligg

ligg

ligg
42

48
43
46

45
45

47

45
45

45

44
48

39

38
40
26

ligg
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ligg

10*
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399
398
393
373
364
360

414
411
411
405
396
395
392
358
339

summa
270

271
252
266

247
240

278

271
271

265

273
271

268

233
219
215

Guld
Silver
Brons

sarskj



Guld

Silver
Brons



